Butterflyvalve
Butterflyvalve
7025-2475
2025/11/28
Product datasheet p. 1 (8)
Product information
The AT 2311B butterfly valve is a high-quality valve that is perfect for shutting off and
regulating hot and cold water, glycol-mixed water, vacuum, and neutral gases. It is

Reach date: 6/14/2023 12:00:00 AM
Butterflyvalve
7025-2475
2025/11/28
Product datasheet p. 3 (8)
Pos Component Material
Measurements and weight
Dimension range (DN): 40 - 300
Item
number A B C D E F G H
Net
weight
(kg)
BV1107040B 40 86 33 58 147 12 15 9 3.1
BV1109050B 50 100 43 63 152 12 34 10 4
BV1107050B 50 100 43 63 152 12 15 9 4.1
BV1109065B 65 115 46 71 160 12 34 10 5
BV1109080B 80 130 46 78 168 12 34 10 5
BV1109100B 100 150 52 98 189 12 34 12 6
BV1107100B 100 150 52 98 189 12 12 12 6.1
BV1109125B 125 182 56 109 202 12 34 12 9
BV1109150B 150 210 56 133 224 14 34 14 10
BV1107200B 200 262 60 158 248 14 19 17 15.2
BV1107250B 250 315 68 194 280 15 24 22 24.85
BV1107300B 300 371 78 219 305 15 24 22 36.85
BV1103040B 40 86 33 58 147 12 15 9 2
BV1103050B 50 100 43 63 152 12 15 9 3
BV1103065B 65 115 46 71 160 12 15 9 4
BV1103080B 80 130 46 78 168 12 15 9 4
BV1103100B 100 150 52 98 189 12 12 11 5
BV1103125B 125 182 56 109 202 12 16 14 8
BV1103150B 150 210 56 133 224 14 16 14 9
BV1103200B 200 262 60 158 248 14 19 17 14
BV1103250B 250 315 68 194 280 15 24 22 23
Butterflyvalve
7025-2475
2025/11/28
Product datasheet p. 4 (8)

12266-1:2012
BV1109050B 95 F07 Parallel
square 10x10mm 6 Rate A acc. to EN
12266-1:2012
BV1107050B 95 F07 Parallel
square 9x9mm 6 Rate A acc. to EN
12266-1:2012
BV1109065B 231 F07 Parallel
square 10x10mm 10 Rate A acc. to EN
12266-1:2012
Item
number A B C D E F G H
Net
weight
(kg)
BV1103300B 300 371 78 219 305 15 24 22 35
Butterflyvalve
7025-2475
2025/11/28
Product datasheet p. 5 (8)